Village Lanes 2020

summer Leagues Schedule

» Monday - Handicap Mixed Doubles (14 Week Season)
Meeting date April 27" @ 7:00pm

» Tuesday - Youth / Adult Handicap Foursome (10 Week Season)
Meeting Date June 9" @ 7:00pm

» Wednesday- Youth Scholarship Trios (10 Week Season)
Meeting date June 10" @ 7:00pm

» Thursday - Men’s Doubles (15 Week Season)
Meeting date April 30" @ 7:00pm

» Thursday - Handicap Mixed Foursome (14 Week Season)

Meeting date May 7" @ 7:00pm

Day League Name

Monday Mixed Doubles
Tuesday Youth / Adult

Wednesday Youth Scholarship Trios
Thursday Men’s Doubles

Thursday Mixed Foursome

Secretary

Rafael Medina

Laura Heyer

Jennifer Herrin
Rafael Medina
Linda Allen

Phone #

703-926-3015
703-777-8003

571-214-1125
703-926-3015
703-443-9662

VILLAGE LANES BOWLING CENTER
49 CATOCTIN CIRCLE SE
LEESBURG, VA 20175

Phone: 703-777-1864
www.villagelanesbowling.com
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